
Kansas Triticale Final Planting Dates 
                   2019 Crop Year 
 

                County Code    County Name        Final Planting Date 
 

If you have questions, please contact:  USDA / Risk Management Agency / Topeka Regional Office – Telephone 
785.228.5512 

025 
033 
047 
051 
055 
057 
063 
065 
067 
069 
071 
075 
081 
083 
093 
097 
101 
109 
119 
129 
135 
145 
163 
165 
171 
175 
179 
181 
187 
189 
193 
195 
199 
203 
 

Clark 
Comanche 
Edwards 
Ellis 
Finney 
Ford 
Gove 
Graham 
Grant 
Gray 
Greeley 
Hamilton 
Haskell 
Hodgeman 
Kearny 
Kiowa 
Lane 
Logan 
Meade 
Morton 
Ness 
Pawnee 
Rooks 
Rush 
Scott 
Seward 
Sheridan 
Sherman 
Stanton 
Stevens 
Thomas 
Trego 
Wallace 
Wichita 

October 31, 2018 
November 5, 2018 
October 31, 2018 
October 20, 2018 
October 31, 2018 
October 31, 2018 
October 20, 2018 
October 20, 2018 
October 20, 2018 
October 31, 2018 
October 20, 2018 
October 20, 2018 
October 31, 2018 
October 31, 2018 
October 20, 2018 
November 5, 2018 
October 20, 2018 
October 20, 2018 
October 31, 2018 
October 20, 2018 
October 31,2 018 
October 31, 2018 
October 20, 2018 
October 31, 2018 
October 20, 2018 
October 31, 2018 
October 20, 2018 
October 15, 2018 
October 20, 2018 
October 20, 2018 
October 15, 2018 
October 20, 2018 
October 15, 2018 
October 20, 2018 
      

     
 


