## Kansas Triticale Final Planting Dates 2019 Crop Year

County Code	County Name	Final Planting Date
005	01. 1	0
025	Clark	October 31, 2018
033	Comanche	November 5, 2018
047	Edwards	October 31, 2018
051	Ellis	October 20, 2018
055	Finney	October 31, 2018
057	Ford	October 31, 2018
063	Gove	October 20, 2018
065	Graham	October 20, 2018
067	Grant	October 20, 2018
069	Gray	October 31, 2018
071	Greeley	October 20, 2018
075	Hamilton	October 20, 2018
081	Haskell	October 31, 2018
083	Hodgeman	October 31, 2018
093	Kearny	October 20, 2018
097	Kiowa	November 5, 2018
101	Lane	October 20, 2018
109	Logan	October 20, 2018
119	Meade	October 31, 2018
129	Morton	October 20, 2018
135	Ness	October 31,2 018
145	Pawnee	October 31, 2018
163	Rooks	October 20, 2018
165	Rush	October 31, 2018
171	Scott	October 20, 2018
175	Seward	October 31, 2018
179	Sheridan	October 20, 2018
181	Sherman	October 15, 2018
187	Stanton	October 20, 2018
189	Stevens	October 20, 2018
193	Thomas	October 15, 2018
195	Trego	October 20, 2018
199	Wallace	October 15, 2018
203	Wichita	October 20, 2018
200	VVIOLIILA	October 20, 2010